:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9693915

Aug 08, 2024 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 302,934 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1194894 - 0.019014641 ETH®
51.00 USD

2 1194895 - 0.018977470 ETH®
50.90 USD

3 1194896 - 0.018991005 ETH®
50.94 USD

4 1194897 - 0.018980240 ETH®
50.91 USD

S 1194898 - 0.019011659 ETH®
50.99 USD

6 1194899 - 0.018935288 ETH®
50.79 USD

7 1194900 - 0.018971698 ETH®
50.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9693915
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/302934
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194894
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194895
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194896
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194897
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194898
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194899
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194900

B
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=

Validator Id

1194901

1194902

1194903

1194904

1194905

1194906

1194907

1194908

1194909

Validator Id

1013688

Amount

- 0.019003569
50.97 USD

- 0.018995018
50.95 USD

- 0.019009253
50.99 USD

- 0.019007928
50.98 USD

- 0.019019130
51.01 USD

- 0.019020895
51.02 USD

- 0.018995401
50.95 USD

- 0.018984478
50.92 USD

- 0.019002366
50.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.045717351
122.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194901
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194902
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194903
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194904
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194905
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194906
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194907
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194908
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1194909
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1013688

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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