

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-13 23:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9693915</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 08, 2024 · 21:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>302,934</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1194894</u>	- 0.019014641 ETH 🐼 51.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1194895</u>	- 0.018977470 ETH ↔ 50.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1194896</u>	- 0.018991005 ETH ⊘ 50.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1194897</u>	- 0.018980240 ETH ③ 50.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1194898</u>	- 0.019011659 ETH ③ 50.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1194899</u>	- 0.018935288 ETH 🐼 50.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1194900</u>	- 0.018971698 ETH 📀 50.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1194901</u>	- 0.019003569 ETH ③ 50.97 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1194902</u>	- 0.018995018 ETH ③ 50.95 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1194903</u>	- 0.019009253 ETH ③ 50.99 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1194904</u>	- 0.019007928 ETH ③ 50.98 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1194905</u>	- 0.019019130 ETH ③ 51.01 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1194906</u>	- 0.019020895 ETH ③ 51.02 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1194907</u>	- 0.018995401 ETH ③ 50.95 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1194908</u>	- 0.018984478 ETH ⊘ 50.92 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1194909</u>	- 0.019002366 ETH ③ 50.97 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1013688	

+ 0.045717351 ETH 122.63 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.